


Honcell Energy Co., Ltd. founded in autumn 2010 in Shenzhen, is a clean energy company focused on the 

development, manufacturing and marketing of lithium-ion polymer batteries (Li-Po Battery), Lithium Iron 

Phosphate (LiFePO4) rechargeable batteries and packs, and related products for consumer, industrial, medical 

and automotive applications to support their portable power needs. Our production lines include high capacity 

battery, standard consumer battery, high drain battery, high and low temperature battery, power battery, etc., We 

are dedicated to providing first-class, safe and environmentally friendly clean energy solutions to our customers. 

Honcell Energy presents a full set of consultations and post-delivery services to the customers.
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About Us

HONCELL 
ENERGY-PROFESSIONAL



Corporate Philosophy

Innovation for Improvement

Customer Value Professionalism

Concern for The Environment

EnthusiasmGreen Products
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2012

2011

2013

Product standards were 
audited by SZ Municipal 
Bureau of Standards and 
registration

2015
Started business with 
Flextronics, Bosch, Philips, 
ADI, TI, ect

Took its full advantages 
of high drain li-po cells

2017
Energy storage system

85% production 
automation   

2019
“Honcell” trademark 
  registered in USA

Purchased sales office in 
downtown and embarked 
on the production of lithium 
iron phosphate technology R&D

2016 Domestic Brand 
SJY Went Public

Honcell introduced smart 
manufacturing and integrated
spot welding tabs together with 
taping in one process

2010

2014

2018 70% production 
automation  

2020

Registered “HONCELL” trademark 
and certificated by CE, RoHS, FCC, 
REACH, 151, IEC62133, UN38.3, MSDS,
ISO9001:2008, ISO14001

Honcell Milestone
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Quality Policy
Focus on customers’ requirements and expectations, improve all working aspects continuously through efforts and win the complete 
satisfaction and long term co-operation by competitive price, reliable quality and comprehensive services.

Company Certificates

CQC CB KC PSE ROHS

CE UN38.3

UL UL1642-TUV

FCC  GB31241Battery Directive

We have passed CE / FCC / KC / PSE / IEC62133 / UL / 
UN38.3 / GB31241 / RoHS / MSDS / CTIA / WEEE / 
REACH / BATTERY DIRECTIVE certification and adopt 
advanced international standards to produce and provide 
high quality products, we also have perfect quality assur-
ance, after-sales service system, together to build a solid 
brand credit.

1: Understand and meet the potential and specific  requirements 
and expectations in its proper.
2: Quantify the working details in every direction and improve it 
continuously.
3: Fully implemented and carry out 6б management system; 
Pursue first class quality and cost deadline; Satisfy customers with 
the both requirements of good quality and lower price.
4: Provide all-dimensional services; Win the complete satisfaction 
and strategic partnership co-operation with customers.

Battery Testing Standards
UN 38.3

Safety Certification Rules for Lithium-ion 
Cells and Batteries Used in Portable Elec-
tronic Equipment

IEC 62133/EN62133 GB31241

UL1642
UL Standard for Safety for Lithium 
Batteries

UL 2054
UL Standard for Safety for Household 
and Commercial Batteries

Battery Testing Item
Environmental Testing

Low Pressure

Temperature Cycling

Thermal Abuse

Mechanical Testing

Vibration

Mechanical Shock

Free Fall

Crush

High Rate Charging

External Short Circuit

Endurance

Impact

Wash

ESD

Electric Testing

Rated Capacity

Discharge Performance

Over Discharge

Over Charge

Forced Discharge

Internal Resistance

Charge Retention And Recovery

EMC Testing

CQC
CB

KC

BIS

PSE

 RoHS

CE

FCC REACH WEEE GB31241 WERCSBattery Directive

Electrical Parameters

Safety

Transportation Safety

EMC

ReliabilityTesting And 
Certification Service

MSDS

REACH

HONCELL-14001 HONCELL-9001 Certification for Safe Transport

United Nations Recommendations on the 
Transport of Dangerous Goods; Manual of 
Dangerous Goods; Manual of Tests and 
Criteria Rev.6 Amend1 Section 38.3

Secondary Cells And Batteries Containing Alka-
line Or Other Non-Acid Electrolytes-Safety 
Requirements For Portable Sealed Secondary 
Cells And For Batteries

1: the quality is the foundation for the survival of an enterprise

2: the innovation is the original power for the development of 
an enterprise

3: the service is the head-spring for the survival of an enterprise
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Production Flowchart

1: Vacuum Slurry Mixing 2: Electrode Coating 3: Electrode Compressing 4: Electrode Cutting 5: Electrode Slitting 6: Ni-tab Spot Welding 7: Electrodes Winding 8: Packing Foil Punching

15: Side Sealing 16: Degassing and Shaping

We implement a smart traceable system so that we may monitor the incoming materials, production batches, 
key operations, critical machinery, and processes for all our products. Coupled with advanced flexibility and a 
high degree of specialized automation, Honcell's smart manufacturing concept allows us to maintain superior 
quality control while ensuring that we can meet our customers' volume requirements in a timely manner.

Smart Manufacturing

9: Top and Side Sealing 10: Drying 11: Electrolyte Filling 12: Chemicals Activation 13: Baking with Clamp 14: Formation 

18: Aging 20: Code Spraying19: Testing17: Capacity Grading System 21: Pack and Assembling 22: QC Sampling Inspection 23: Pack and Storage 24: Shipping
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The Lithium-ion polymer batteries, polymer lithium ion or more commonly lithium polymer batteries abbre-
viated Li-poly, Li-pol, LiPo, LIP, PLI or LiP, are rechargeable secondary batteries, and are being one of the 
most popular types of battery nowadays for both of industrial and commercial applications.

Product Description

Nominal Voltage [V]

2

4

3. Electrical Parameter
3.7 (rated)

3820 (0.2C @ 23±2°C)

3800 (0.2C @ 23±2°C)

≤40 @ AC1kHz, 4.2V

Discharge Current

Discharge Cut-off Voltage 3.0

≥80% after 500 cycles

11. Data Sheet

HCP-3849133Model Number:

[V]

Charge Cut-off Voltage 4.25±0.03

Life Expectancy @0.2C, 23±2°C

Operating Temperature

[V]

Charge

Discharge

12 Months ≥85% 

3 Months ≥85%

1 Month ≥90%

0 to +45°C

-20 to +60°C

-10 to +25°C

-20 to +45°C

-20 to +50°C

Storage Temperature

2.Dimensions[mm]

Thickness

Width 

Length

Tab Distance

Tab Length

Tab Width

Weight Approx. [g]

Max.3.8(at delivery) 

Max.4.1(after cycling)

Max. 49.5

Max. 133.5 (exclude tabs)

33.0±2.0

4.0±0.5

5.0±0.2

3.0

1.5 for Ref.

68.4

Top Sealing Width

Top Sealant Height

W

L

B

A

C

D

E

T

Impedance Initial [mΩ]

Charge Current
3

Capacity [mAh]

@ 0.2C (760mA)

@ 1.0C (3800mA)

@ 0.2C (760mA)

@ 1.0C (3800mA)

@ 2.0C (7600mA), 3-4mS

Min. 

Typ.

Std.

Max.

Std.
Max.

Pulse

5. Mechanical Drawing (Not in Scale)

L                       

T                       

T                       

W

D

C                       

Al+Ni Tab                       Ni Tab

+ -
HCP3849133
3.7V 3800mAh  14.06Wh
TMA19

A

B

E

4. Date Code Nomenclature

1-31st.
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7. Delivery Status
Cell Voltage  3.75-3.96

Cell Capacity 50-70

[V]

6. Safety Standards

IEC62133-2017(TUV-CB), UN38.3, UL1642, UL2054, KC, PSE, BIS

MSDS, GB31241, REACH, RoHS, WERCS, CE, FCC

[%]

9.Curves

Discharge Characteristics (by Temp.) Discharge Characteristics (by rate)
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Free Fall

At 23±2°C,after standard charge,drop the cell 3 times froma height 
of 1.0M onto a flat concrete floor or metal floor. The cells are 
dropped so as to obtain impacts in random  orientations.Put the 
cells on rest for a Min.1 hr after drop,and then a visual inspection 
shall be performed.

Firmly fix the fully charged cell to the platform of vibration machine 
without distorting them in such a manner as to faithfully transmit the 
vibration. Test cells shall be subjected to sinusoidal vibration and 
the cycle shall be repeated 12 times for a total of approximately 3 hrs
for each of 3 mutually perpendicular mounting positions. One of the 
directions shall be perpendicular to the terminal face. The frequency
is to be varied at the rate of 1Hz per minute between 10 to 55Hz, the
excursion of the vibration is 0.8mm.
 After standard charge,immediately transfer and crush the cells 
between two flat surfaces in an ambient temperature .The force for 
the crushing is applied by a device exerting a force of 13kN±0.78kN.
Once the maximum force has been applied, or an abrupt voltage
drop of 1/3 of the original voltage has been obtained,the force is 
then released. 

After standard charge,secure the cells to testing machine by means
of a rigid mount which will support all mounting surfaces of test cell.
Each shall be subjected to 3 shocks in each direction of 3mutually
positions of the cell for a total of 18 shock.acceleration:100m/s ; 
frequency:40 to 80 times/min;pulse duration:6ms;impact times:
1000±.

After standard charge at 1C, stab the cell with stainless steel needle
with diameter 3-5mm on the biggest flat surface of the cell ,the stab
speed should be more than 40mm/s.

Vibration

Crush

Mechanical Shock

Needling

2
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Voltage

Current

Time

Temperature

Impedance

Instrument

Instrument

The Requirements Of Measurements And Instrumentations

R

R

R

R

R

For Measuring Dimension
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1 15.0 300815 HCP 15 3.7V 3.10 8.00 15.00 1.5 3.0 1500.0

2 34.5 250834 HCP 40 3.7V 2.73 8.60 34.50 2.0 4.0 550.0

3 46.5 350846 HCP 80 3.7V 3.60 8.50 46.50 2.0 4.0 450.0

4 9.0 23.0 340923 HCP 40 3.7V 3.40 9.30 23.00 2.0 4.5 500.0

5 13.5 351013 HCP 15 3.7V 3.50 9.80 13.50 2.0 4.0 1200.0

6 18.0 381018 HCP 35 3.7V 3.80 10.00 18.00 2.0 4.0 900.0

7 22.5 151020 HCP 12 3.7V 1.50 16.00 22.50 1.5 5.0 1350.0

8 35.5 431035 HCP 110 3.7V 4.30 10.50 35.50 3.0 5.0 270.0

9 58.5 371058 HCP 160 3.7V 3.70 10.80 58.50 3.0 4.5 250.0

10 13.8 371114 HCP 21 3.7V 3.60 10.90 13.80 2.0 5.0 1400.0

11 20.5 401120 HCP 55 3.7V 4.10 11.50 20.50 1.5 5.0 350.0

12 25.0 401124 HCP 80 3.7V 4.15 11.30 25.00 2.0 5.0 300.0

13 35.5 401135 HCP 120 3.7V 4.00 11.50 35.50 3.0 5.3 220.0

14 41.5 631141 HCP 185 3.7V 6.30 11.50 41.50 3.0 5.5 200.0

15 65.5 431165 HCP 250 3.7V 4.50 11.20 65.50 3.0 20.0 120.0

16 15.5 301215 HCP 25 3.7V 3.20 12.50 15.50 2.0 5.0 700.0

17 21.0 401220 HCP 65 3.7V 4.15 12.30 21.00 2.0 5.0 350.0

18 32.5 501232 HCP 145 3.7V 5.00 12.50 32.50 2.0 5.0 300.0

19 40.5 501240 HCP 170 3.7V 5.20 12.30 40.50 3.0 5.0 170.0

20 45.5 701245 HCP 300 3.7V 6.60 12.50 45.50 3.0 5.0 130.0

21 65.0 601265 HCP 450 3.7V 6.15 12.30 65.00 2.0 5.0 80.0

22 16.0 301317 HCP 40 3.7V 3.50 12.50 16.00 2.0 5.0 500.0

23 20.0 301320 HCP 50 3.7V 3.20 13.50 20.00 1.5 5.0 420.0

24 41.5 301341 HCP 130 3.7V 3.00 13.50 41.50 2.0 5.5 170.0

25 58.5 551358 HCP 400 3.7V 5.50 13.50 58.50 2.0 6.0 80.0

26 62.0 681362 HCP 530 3.7V 6.80 13.50 62.00 3.0 4.0 120.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

27 16.0 451416 HCP 50 3.7V 4.50 14.50 16.00 2.0 5.0 400.0

28 26.5 301426 HCP 75 3.7V 3.20 14.50 26.50 2.0 7.0 300.0

29 30.5 501430 HCP 170 3.7V 5.20 14.50 30.50 2.0 7.5 220.0

30 39.5 401440 HCP 190 3.7V 3.90 14.30 39.50 2.0 6.0 160.0

31 47.5 601447 HCP 350 3.7V 6.00 14.00 47.50 2.0 6.5 95.0

32 52.5 651452 HCP 420 3.7V 6.50 14.50 52.50 3.0 5.5 100.0

33 71.5 401471 HCP 360 3.7V 4.00 14.50 71.50 2.0 6.5 120.0

34 15.5 661515 HCP 85 3.7V 6.60 15.00 15.50 1.5 7.0 390.0

35 25.3 321525 HCP 80 3.7V 3.20 15.30 25.30 1.5 6.5 300.0

36 37.5 501537 HCP 230 3.7V 5.10 15.50 37.50 2.0 5.5 130.0

37 50.5 401550 HCP 280 3.7V 4.20 15.50 50.50 2.0 6.5 110.0

38 58.0 801558 HCP 650 3.7V 8.00 15.50 58.00 2.0 8.0 100.0

39 75.0 451575 HCP 450 3.7V 4.50 15.40 75.00 2.0 6.0 100.0

40 24.5 351624 HCP 90 3.7V 3.50 16.50 24.50 2.0 6.5 300.0

41 35.5 351635 HCP 140 3.7V 3.50 16.50 35.50 2.0 6.5 200.0

42 46.5 501646 HCP 300 3.7V 5.00 16.50 46.50 2.0 8.0 120.0

43 57.0 521657 HCP 420 3.7V 5.20 16.80 57.00 2.0 7.0 90.0

44 63.5 601663 HCP 560 3.7V 6.00 16.50 63.50 3.0 6.5 90.0

45 80.0 701680 HCP 750 3.7V 6.90 16.00 80.00 3.0 7.0 80.0

46 95.5 801695 HCP 1400 3.7V 8.00 16.50 95.50 3.0 7.0 80.0

47 16.0 401716 HCP 60 3.7V 4.00 17.00 16.00 2.0 9.0 360.0

48 22.0 101722 HCP 270 3.7V 10.00 17.00 22.00 3.0 7.0 150.0

49 30.5 451730 HCP 180 3.7V 4.50 17.50 30.50 2.0 6.5 150.0

50 40.5 501740 HCP 300 3.7V 5.20 17.20 40.50 2.0 7.5 120.0

51 52.0 601752 HCP 470 3.7V 6.00 17.00 52.00 3.0 8.0 60.0

52 60.5 831760 HCP 890 3.7V 8.20 17.60 60.50 3.0 7.0 60.0

53 72.5 631772 HCP 800 3.7V 6.30 17.50 72.50 3.0 7.5 70.0

54 80.0 541780 HCP 680 3.7V 5.40 17.00 80.00 3.0 8.0 70.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

14.0

55 18.5 601818 HCP 135 3.7V 6.00 18.00 18.50 3.0 8.0 180.0

56 23.0 611823 HCP 190 3.7V 6.10 17.80 23.00 2.0 6.0 180.0

57 34.5 451834 HCP 220 3.7V 4.50 18.50 34.50 2.0 5.5 160.0

58 37.2 651837 HCP 400 3.7V 6.50 18.00 37.20 2.0 8.0 120.0

59 41.5 851841 HCP 610 3.7V 8.50 18.50 41.50 3.0 6.0 80.0

60 60.5 631860 HCP 715 3.7V 6.30 17.60 60.50 3.0 7.5 80.0

61 63.5 501866 HCP 420 3.7V 4.90 16.50 63.50 3.0 8.5 90.0

62 85.8 451885 HCP 730 3.7V 4.60 19.00 85.80 3.0 7.0 80.0

63 20.0 381920 HCP 90 3.7V 3.80 19.50 20.00 2.0 8.0 300.0

64 27.5 501927 HCP 210 3.7V 5.00 19.50 27.50 2.0 8.5 130.0

65 38.5 321938 HCP 200 3.7V 3.20 19.70 38.50 2.0 8.0 150.0

66 44.5 601945 HCP 450 3.7V 6.00 19.50 44.50 2.0 7.5 80.0

67 60.0 701960 HCP 800 3.7V 7.10 19.00 60.00 3.0 8.5 60.0

68 80.0 801980 HCP 1200 3.7V 8.00 19.00 80.00 3.0 8.0 45.0

18.0

19.0
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69 18.5 362018 HCP 90 3.7V 3.60 19.80 18.50 2.0 9.5 300.0

70 25.5 202025 HCP 50 3.7V 2.70 20.50 25.50 2.0 10.0 400.0

71 30.0 502030 HCP 250 3.7V 5.00 20.00 30.00 3.0 7.7 100.0

72 40.5 602040 HCP 420 3.7V 6.00 20.50 40.50 3.0 7.5 140.0

73 49.5 402050 HCP 360 3.7V 4.10 20.00 49.50 2.0 8.0 120.0

74 55.5 852055 HCP 970 3.7V 8.40 20.50 55.50 3.0 8.5 60.0

75 60.5 602060 HCP 770 3.7V 6.00 20.00 60.50 3.0 7.5 90.0

76 65.5 352065 HCP 350 3.7V 3.50 20.50 65.50 2.0 9.0 60.0

77 70.0 752070 HCP 1000 3.7V 7.50 20.00 70.00 3.0 8.0 65.0

78 83.5 302083 HCP 420 3.7V 3.00 20.50 83.50 3.0 10.0 110.0

79 27.3 922126 HCP 400 3.7V 9.20 21.50 27.30 3.0 8.0 100.0

80 43.0 402143 HCP 350 3.7V 4.00 21.50 43.00 2.0 11.0 180.0

81 48.5 492148 HCP 470 3.7V 4.90 21.50 48.50 2.0 9.0 85.0

82 74.0 702176 HCP 1300 3.7V 7.00 21.00 74.00 4.0 10.0 60.0

83 95.0 742195 HCP 1500 3.7V 7.40 21.00 95.00 4.0 8.0 55.0

84 22.5 302222 HCP 100 3.7V 3.00 22.50 22.50 2.0 8.0 260.0

85 26.5 402227 HCP 180 3.7V 4.10 22.50 26.50 2.0 12.0 150.0

86 37.0 662237 HCP 480 3.7V 6.60 22.00 37.00 3.0 8.0 75.0

87 40.5 552240 HCP 450 3.7V 5.50 22.50 40.50 2.0 8.0 100.0

88 50.0 702250 HCP 800 3.7V 7.00 22.00 50.00 2.0 7.9 75.0

89 58.7 682258 HCP 950 3.7V 6.90 22.50 58.70 3.0 8.0 65.0

90 60.0 952260 HCP 1350 3.7V 9.50 22.50 60.00 4.0 12.0 40.0

91 72.5 652272 HCP 1000 3.7V 6.50 22.30 72.50 3.0 8.6 65.0

92 95.0 802294 HCP 1650 3.7V 8.30 22.50 95.00 4.0 7.0 70.0

93 107.0 1122107 HCP 3150 3.7V 11.00 22.00 107.00 3.0 8.0 45.0

94 125.0 8022125 HCP 2400 3.7V 8.00 22.00 125.00 4.0 6.4 40.0

21.0

22.0

20.0

95 24.5 902323 HCP 380 3.7V 9.00 23.50 24.50 4.0 8.0 100.0

96 32.5 272332 HCP 165 3.7V 2.70 23.50 32.50 2.0 8.0 180.0

97 35.5 252335 HCP 150 3.7V 2.70 23.50 35.50 2.0 13.0 150.0

98 40.0 422340 HCP 360 3.7V 4.30 23.00 40.00 2.0 12.7 150.0

99 70.0 832370 HCP 1400 3.7V 8.30 23.00 70.00 3.0 8.5 50.0

100 74.5 832375 HCP 1650 3.7V 8.30 23.00 74.50 3.0 10.0 60.0

101 83.0 702383 HCP 1500 3.7V 7.00 23.50 83.00 3.0 8.0 50.0

102 26.7 622425 HCP 320 3.7V 6.10 24.50 26.70 3.0 12.0 110.0

103 30.0 662430 HCP 450 3.7V 6.60 24.00 30.00 3.0 9.2 75.0

104 38.5 402438 HCP 350 3.7V 4.00 23.50 38.50 2.0 13.0 100.0

105 48.5 562448 HCP 600 3.7V 5.60 24.00 48.50 3.0 9.0 90.0

106 50.0 122450 HCP 60 3.7V 1.20 24.50 50.00 1.5 8.0 360.0

107 66.0 592466 HCP 1000 3.7V 5.90 24.00 66.00 3.0 10.0 50.0

108 71.0 462471 HCP 800 3.7V 4.60 24.00 71.00 3.0 11.0 60.0

109 87.0 252487 HCP 370 3.7V 2.50 24.00 87.00 2.0 11.0 120.0

110 120.0 1524122 HCP 180 3.7V 1.35 23.80 120.00 3.0 10.5 150.0

23.0

24.0

111 25.5 252525 HCP 95 3.7V 2.50 25.50 25.50 3.0 15.0 280.0

112 30.5 402530 HCP 250 3.7V 4.20 25.50 30.50 2.0 13.0 120.0

113 33.5 502533 HCP 370 3.7V 5.20 25.50 33.50 2.0 13.5 80.0

114 35.5 602535 HCP 500 3.7V 6.00 25.50 35.50 2.0 12.0 150.0

115 40.5 602540 HCP 580 3.7V 6.00 25.50 40.50 2.0 11.0 90.0

116 50.5 802550 HCP 950 3.7V 8.00 25.50 50.50 3.0 9.5 70.0

117 55.0 552555 HCP 800 3.7V 5.50 25.00 55.00 3.0 11.5 60.0

118 74.0 762573 HCP 1500 3.7V 7.60 25.50 74.00 3.0 10.0 50.0

119 25.0 452625 HCP 320 3.7V 4.55 26.50 25.00 3.0 14.3 110.0
120 28.5 502628 HCP 330 3.7V 5.00 26.50 28.50 2.0 14.0 120.0

121 34.5 232634 HCP 150 3.7V 2.30 28.50 34.50 2.0 17.0 200.0

122 42.0 532642 HCP 600 3.7V 5.30 26.00 42.00 3.0 12.4 80.0

123 55.0 402655 HCP 540 3.7V 4.00 26.00 55.00 2.0 14.0 80.0

124 63.5 602663 HCP 1000 3.7V 6.20 26.30 63.50 3.0 12.0 70.0

125 84.0 602684 HCP 1000 3.7V 6.00 26.00 84.00 3.0 11.5 60.0

126 99.0 502699 HCP 1400 3.7V 5.00 26.00 99.00 4.0 11.8 50.0

127 24.0 552724 HCP 340 3.7V 5.50 27.00 24.00 3.0 14.2 100.0

128 38.5 382738 HCP 350 3.7V 3.80 27.50 38.50 2.0 16.5 120.0

129 45.5 402745 HCP 480 3.7V 4.00 27.50 45.50 2.0 14.5 80.0

130 60.0 602760 HCP 1100 3.7V 6.00 27.00 60.00 3.0 12.7 60.0

131 67.0 722767 HCP 1400 3.7V 7.20 27.00 67.00 4.0 10.7 55.0

132 76.0 372775 HCP 750 3.7V 3.70 27.17 76.00 3.0 14.0 70.0

133 27.0 402827 HCP 250 3.7V 3.85 28.30 27.00 2.0 17.0 120.0

134 38.5 482839 HCP 560 3.7V 5.00 28.50 38.50 2.0 12.0 80.0

135 45.0 852845 HCP 1100 3.7V 8.50 28.00 45.00 3.0 11.4 60.0

136 50.0 602850 HCP 950 3.7V 6.00 28.00 50.00 3.0 12.5 60.0

137 65.0 652865 HCP 1400 3.7V 6.50 28.00 65.00 4.0 12.4 60.0

138 74.0 422874 HCP 900 3.7V 4.20 28.00 74.00 3.0 15.8 60.0

139 80.5 402880 HCP 850 3.7V 4.00 29.00 80.50 3.0 16.0 60.0

140 97.5 752897 HCP 2250 3.7V 7.50 28.50 97.50 4.0 11.5 45.0

141 101.0 6628101 HCP 2600 3.7V 6.60 28.00 101.00 4.0 12.5 40.0

27.0

28.0

25.0

26.0

***All   the below materials shall be environmental
            friendly and RoHS compliant*** (unit: mm)
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1

1
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142 33.0 692933 HCP 650 3.7V 6.90 29.50 33.00 3.0 14.8 70.0

143 35.0 692935 HCP 650 3.7V 6.90 29.00 35.00 3.0 13.9 70.0

144 38.5 302938 HCP 310 3.7V 3.00 29.50 38.50 2.0 16.0 150.0

145 40.0 682940 HCP 800 3.7V 6.80 29.00 40.00 3.0 14.3 70.0

146 46.0 342946 HCP 450 3.7V 3.45 28.00 46.00 3.0 16.5 90.0

147 50.0 652950 HCP 900 3.7V 6.50 29.50 50.00 3.0 15.0 70.0

148 90.0 702990 HCP 1500 3.7V 7.00 29.00 90.00 4.0 12.8 45.0

149 127.5 6029127 HCP 2500 3.7V 6.20 29.50 127.50 4.0 13.0 50.0

150 27.0 753027 HCP 550 3.7V 7.50 30.00 27.00 3.0 15.0 70.0

151 30.5 503030 HCP 400 3.7V 5.00 30.50 30.50 2.0 17.0 100.0

152 33.0 803033 HCP 800 3.7V 8.00 30.00 33.00 3.0 14.0 60.0

153 35.0 403035 HCP 400 3.7V 4.00 30.00 35.00 3.0 17.9 80.0

154 38.5 453038 HCP 530 3.7V 4.50 30.30 38.50 2.0 17.5 90.0

155 40.0 503040 HCP 650 3.7V 5.00 30.00 40.00 3.0 17.3 70.0

156 45.8 603045 HCP 850 3.7V 6.20 30.50 45.80 3.0 16.0 75.0

157 48.0 503048 HCP 800 3.7V 5.00 30.00 48.00 3.0 18.0 60.0

158 49.5 553050 HCP 820 3.7V 5.50 30.50 49.50 3.0 17.0 70.0

159 55.0 303055 HCP 500 3.7V 3.00 30.00 55.00 3.0 20.3 80.0

160 60.5 703060 HCP 1400 3.7V 7.00 30.50 60.50 3.0 15.0 60.0

161 78.0 403078 HCP 1050 3.7V 4.00 30.00 78.00 3.0 13.0 40.0

162 80.5 753080 HCP 2000 3.7V 7.50 30.50 80.50 4.0 13.0 50.0

163 85.0 623085 HCP 1300 3.7V 6.50 30.00 85.00 4.0 14.4 50.0

164 94.0 373094 HCP 1300 3.7V 3.70 30.00 94.00 3.0 19.6 50.0

165 100.0 7030100 HCP 2500 3.7V 7.00 30.00 100.00 4.0 14.0 50.0

166 134.5 8530134 HCP 3800 3.7V 8.50 30.50 134.50 5.0 12.0 50.0

167 160.5 8030160 HCP 4100 3.7V 7.80 30.00 160.50 4.0 10.0 40.0

168 185.0 9030185 HCP 6000 3.7V 9.00 30.00 185.00 5.0 10.5 40.0

29.0

30.0

169 28.5 263128 HCP 180 3.7V 2.80 31.50 28.50 2.0 22.0 200.0

170 35.5 503135 HCP 500 3.7V 5.00 31.50 35.50 2.0 18.0 80.0

171 44.0 103144 HCP 1600 3.7V 10.00 31.00 44.00 4.0 11.8 75.0

172 57.5 553157 HCP 950 3.7V 5.50 31.00 57.50 3.0 18.0 65.0

173 79.0 903179 HCP 2300 3.7V 9.00 31.00 79.00 4.0 13.0 45.0

174 94.0 663196 HCP 2600 3.7V 6.60 31.00 94.00 4.0 15.6 40.0

175 100.0 7231100 HCP 1600 3.7V 7.20 31.00 100.00 3.0 14.5 40.0

176 25.0 103225 HCP 800 3.7V 10.40 32.00 25.00 3.0 13.3 60.0

177 34.2 103233 HCP 1020 3.7V 9.80 32.50 34.20 3.0 13.0 60.0

178 40.5 563240 HCP 750 3.7V 5.60 32.50 40.50 2.0 18.5 80.0

179 48.0 653248 HCP 1200 3.7V 6.50 32.00 48.00 4.0 16.3 50.0

180 50.0 723250 HCP 1300 3.7V 7.20 32.00 50.00 4.0 13.0 60.0

181 54.0 403254 HCP 780 3.7V 4.00 32.00 54.00 3.0 20.0 80.0

182 60.0 403260 HCP 950 3.7V 4.00 32.00 60.00 3.0 13.0 55.0

183 70.5 603270 HCP 1500 3.7V 6.00 32.00 70.50 3.0 17.0 50.0

184 80.0 603280 HCP 1800 3.7V 6.00 32.00 80.00 4.0 16.9 40.0

185 84.5 343285 HCP 950 3.7V 3.40 32.00 84.50 3.0 19.0 70.0

186 93.0 323293 HCP 1000 3.7V 3.20 32.00 93.00 3.0 19.0 50.0

187 100.0 8032100 HCP 2250 3.7V 7.60 31.80 100.00 3.0 14.5 35.0

188 134.0 7532134 HCP 4000 3.7V 7.50 32.50 134.00 5.0 11.0 40.0

31.0

32.0
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189 28.5 943328 HCP 810 3.7V 9.50 33.50 28.50 3.0 15.5 70.0

190 35.0 353335 HCP 450 3.7V 3.50 33.00 35.00 3.0 21.8 60.0

191 43.0 703343 HCP 1100 3.7V 7.00 33.00 43.00 4.0 16.8 60.0

192 49.0 473349 HCP 900 3.7V 4.65 33.00 49.0 3.0 20.7 55.0

193 56.0 473356 HCP 1100 3.7V 4.70 33.00 56.00 4.0 17.0 55.0

194 66.0 453366 HCP 1100 3.7V 4.5 33.0 66.0 4.0 18.0 66.0

195 73.0 103373 HCP 2800 3.7V 10.00 33.00 73.00 4.0 13.7 50.0

196 82.0 383382 HCP 1200 3.7V 3.80 33.00 82.00 4.0 15.0 55.0

197 32.0 553432 HCP 630 3.7V 5.30 34.00 32.00 3.0 15.0 60.0

198 36.5 503436 HCP 550 3.7V 5.00 34.50 36.50 2.0 21.0 85.0

199 50.0 103450 HCP 1550 3.7V 10.00 34.00 50.00 3.0 15.7 40.0

200 45.0 503445 HCP 750 3.7V 5.30 33.70 45.00 3.0 18.0 80.0

201 50.0 603450 HCP 1250 3.7V 6.00 34.00 50.00 4.0 14.0 60.0

202 60.0 503460 HCP 1080 3.7V 4.80 34.00 60.00 3.0 21.0 60.0

203 65.5 703465 HCP 1700 3.7V 7.00 34.50 65.50 4.0 18.0 50.0

204 70.0 703470 HCP 2000 3.7V 7.00 34.00 70.00 4.0 15.0 50.0

205 75.0 343475 HCP 1100 3.7V 3.40 34.00 75.00 4.0 22.0 60.0

206 85.0 103485 HCP 3900 3.7V 10.00 34.00 85.00 5.0 14.0 40.0

207 88.0 653488 HCP 2000 3.7V 6.50 34.00 88.00 4.0 18.4 35.0

208 98.0 383498 HCP 1600 3.7V 3.80 34.00 98.00 4.0 15.0 50.0

209 100.0 3834100 HCP 1700 3.7V 3.80 34.00 100.00 4.0 17.0 55.0

33.0

34.0
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210 35.0 833535 HCP 950 3.7V 8.30 35.00 35.00 3.0 18.0 65.0

211 40.0 493540 HCP 900 3.7V 4.90 35.00 40.00 3.0 22.8 60.0

212 50.0 603550 HCP 1250 3.7V 6.00 35.00 50.00 4.0 14.0 45.0

213 62.5 553560 HCP 1260 3.7V 5.50 35.50 62.50 3.0 18.0 60.0

214 66.0 523566 HCP 1100 3.7V 5.20 35.00 66.00 3.0 18.0 50.0

215 72.0 103572 HCP 3500 3.7V 10.60 35.00 72.00 4.0 14.0 40.0

216 148.0 4235148 HCP 2900 3.7V 4.20 35.00 148.00 4.0 18.0 45.0

217 36.0 953636 HCP 1500 3.7V 9.50 36.00 36.00 4.0 17.0 50.0

218 40.0 553640 HCP 850 3.7V 5.45 36.00 40.00 3.0 14.0 60.0

219 50.0 603650 HCP 1200 3.7V 6.00 36.00 50.00 4.0 13.0 50.0

220 60.0 113660 HCP 3050 3.7V 11.00 36.00 60.00 5.0 14.0 45.0

221 56.0 123656 HCP 3000 3.7V 12.00 36.00 56.00 5.0 12.0 45.0

222 65.0 583665 HCP 1650 3.7V 5.80 36.00 65.00 4.0 14.0 45.0

223 86.5 473686 HCP 1550 3.7V 4.50 36.50 86.50 3.0 22.5 60.0

224 97.0 583697 HCP 2200 3.7V 5.80 36.00 97.00 3.0 17.0 50.0

225 103.0 4236103 HCP 2000 3.7V 4.20 36.00 103.00 4.0 20.0 45.0

226 130.0 6536130 HCP 2900 3.7V 6.50 36.00 130.00 4.0 21.3 35.0

227 37.5 433737 HCP 600 3.7V 4.40 38.00 37.50 3.0 25.0 100.0

228 46.3 383746 HCP 740 3.7V 3.80 37.50 46.30 2.0 26.0 70.0

229 59.5 503759 HCP 1200 3.7V 5.10 37.50 59.50 3.0 23.0 55.0

230 64.0 643764 HCP 1800 3.7V 6.40 37.00 64.00 3.0 22.1 45.0

231 74.0 523774 HCP 1800 3.7V 5.20 37.00 74.00 4.0 20.0 50.0

232 84.0 653784 HCP 2500 3.7V 6.50 37.00 84.00 4.0 14.0 50.0

233 107.5 6037107 HCP 2500 3.7V 6.20 37.50 107.50 4.0 20.0 25.0

234 132.0 1237132 HCP 7000 3.7V 11.90 37.00 132.00 5.0 11.0 30.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

235 40.0 103840 HCP 1850 3.7V 10.50 38.00 40.00 4.0 18.4 55.0

236 45.0 653845 HCP 1400 3.7V 6.50 38.00 45.00 4.0 17.0 50.0

237 48.5 103848 HCP 2200 3.7V 10.00 38.50 48.50 4.0 22.0 50.0

238 54.0 663854 HCP 1400 3.7V 6.30 38.00 54.00 4.0 20.0 45.0

239 60.0 503860 HCP 1400 3.7V 5.00 38.00 60.00 4.0 20.0 55.0

240 65.0 803865 HCP 2300 3.7V 8.00 38.00 65.00 4.0 18.0 50.0

241 70.0 633870 HCP 2000 3.7V 6.30 37.00 70.00 3.0 23.0 50.0

242 80.0 503880 HCP 1500 3.7V 5.00 38.00 80.00 4.0 24.0 50.0

243 96.0 353896 HCP 1600 3.7V 3.50 38.00 96.00 4.0 20.0 50.0

244 108.0 5038108 HCP 2600 3.7V 5.00 38.00 108.00 5.0 19.5 50.0

245 114.0 1038114 HCP 5000 3.7V 10.00 38.00 114.00 5.0 20.0 20.0

246 122.0 4738122 HCP 3000 3.7V 4.70 38.00 122.00 4.0 22.0 50.0

247 39.0 953939 HCP 1750 3.7V 9.50 39.00 39.00 3.0 20.0 40.0

248 41.0 553941 HCP 1100 3.7V 5.50 38.50 41.00 4.0 24.0 55.0

249 45.0 603945 HCP 1350 3.7V 6.00 39.00 45.00 4.0 24.0 50.0

250 50.0 713950 HCP 1500 3.7V 7.10 39.50 50.00 4.0 20.0 55.0

251 56.0 103956 HCP 3000 3.7V 10.70 39.00 56.00 3.0 15.5 55.0

252 66.0 483966 HCP 1500 3.7V 4.80 39.00 66.00 4.0 25.0 60.0

253 73.5 403973 HCP 1300 3.7V 4.00 39.50 73.50 3.0 23.0 100.0

254 78.0 313978 HCP 1200 3.7V 3.10 39.00 78.00 4.0 23.0 45.0

255 86.0 703986 HCP 2800 3.7V 7.00 39.00 86.00 4.0 23.0 50.0

256 92.5 113993 HCP 5200 3.7V 11.00 39.30 92.50 5.0 18.4 35.0

39.0

38.0

257 38.0 974038 HCP 1800 3.7V 9.70 40.00 38.00 3.0 18.5 55.0

258 40.0 104040 HCP 1650 3.7V 10.00 40.00 40.00 4.0 20.9 30.0

259 45.0 454045 HCP 800 3.7V 4.50 40.00 45.00 3.0 27.5 60.0

260 52.5 124052 HCP 3100 3.7V 12.00 40.50 52.50 5.0 24.0 80.0

261 55.0 604055 HCP 1450 3.7V 6.00 40.00 55.00 4.0 24.0 50.0

262 60.0 104060 HCP 3000 3.7V 10.00 40.00 60.00 4.0 17.0 45.0

263 65.0 724065 HCP 2100 3.7V 7.20 40.00 65.00 4.0 16.0 45.0

264 70.0 554070 HCP 1800 3.7V 5.50 40.00 70.00 4.0 25.0 45.0

265 75.0 824075 HCP 3000 3.7V 8.20 40.00 75.00 4.0 17.0 40.0

266 85.0 704085 HCP 3100 3.7V 7.00 40.00 85.00 5.0 23.0 45.0

267 90.0 104090 HCP 4600 3.7V 10.00 40.00 90.00 5.0 20.0 50.0

268 97.0 694097 HCP 3500 3.7V 6.90 40.00 97.00 5.0 18.0 45.0

269 35.0 104135 HCP 1600 3.7V 10.30 41.00 35.00 4.0 21.0 50.0

270 39.5 764139 HCP 1200 3.7V 7.60 41.00 39.50 3.0 26.5 60.0

271 50.0 904152 HCP 2000 3.7V 9.00 40.00 50.00 4.0 20.0 50.0

272 55.5 724155 HCP 1680 3.7V 7.20 41.50 55.50 4.0 23.0 40.0

273 66.0 654166 HCP 2000 3.7V 6.50 41.50 66.00 4.0 22.0 50.0

274 69.5 654169 HCP 2000 3.7V 6.50 41.50 69.50 4.0 24.0 70.0

275 73.5 304173 HCP 800 3.7V 2.95 40.80 73.50 3.0 30.0 70.0

276 80.0 104180 HCP 4300 3.7V 10.00 41.00 80.00 5.0 20.0 40.0

277 85.0 364185 HCP 1450 3.7V 3.60 41.00 85.00 4.0 27.5 40.0

278 90.0 364190 HCP 1500 3.7V 3.60 41.00 90.00 4.0 27.8 45.0

279 106.0 3241107 HCP 1800 3.7V 3.20 41.00 106.00 4.0 24.0 50.0

280 41.0 704241 HCP 1550 3.7V 7.00 42.00 41.00 4.0 22.0 45.0

281 50.0 604250 HCP 1500 3.7V 6.00 42.00 50.00 4.0 20.0 45.0

282 53.0 704255 HCP 2000 3.7V 6.90 42.00 53.00 4.0 22.0 45.0

283 65.5 404265 HCP 1370 3.7V 4.00 42.50 65.00 4.0 22.0 150.0

284 75.5 854275 HCP 3100 3.7V 8.70 42.00 75.50 5.0 23.0 45.0

285 89.5 504289 HCP 2100 3.7V 5.00 42.50 89.50 4.0 26.5 40.0

286 100.0 6142100 HCP 3550 3.7V 6.10 42.00 100.00 5.0 19.5 45.0

287 113.5 6842113 HCP 3600 3.7V 6.80 42.50 113.50 5.0 23.0 40.0

288 130.0 7842130 HCP 5300 3.7V 7.80 42.00 130.00 5.0 20.0 40.0

289 138.0 5042138 HCP 3000 3.7V 4.50 42.00 138.00 4.0 25.0 45.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

290 45.0 644345 HCP 1600 3.7V 6.40 43.00 45.00 4.0 28.3 50.0

291 50.0 604350 HCP 1500 3.7V 6.00 42.00 50.00 3.0 23.0 45.0

292 55.8 684355 HCP 1750 3.7V 6.80 43.50 55.80 4.0 28.0 60.0

293 60.5 674360 HCP 1950 3.7V 6.70 43.50 60.50 4.0 27.5 50.0

294 65.0 804365 HCP 2700 3.7V 8.00 43.00 65.00 4.0 26.0 45.0

295 70.0 754370 HCP 2500 3.7V 7.50 43.00 70.00 4.0 26.4 35.0

296 88.0 864388 HCP 4200 3.7V 8.60 43.00 88.00 5.0 23.5 45.0

297 96.0 604396 HCP 2600 3.7V 6.00 43.00 96.00 4.0 27.3 36.0

298 37.0 654437 HCP 1250 3.7V 6.40 44.00 37.00 4.0 28.9 60.0

299 45.0 694445 HCP 1650 3.7V 6.90 44.00 45.00 4.0 27.9 50.0

300 50.8 904450 HCP 2200 3.7V 9.00 44.50 50.80 4.0 25.0 50.0

301 55.5 374455 HCP 1000 3.7V 3.90 44.50 55.50 3.0 31.0 70.0

302 60.0 554460 HCP 1200 3.7V 5.50 44.00 60.00 4.0 24.0 40.0

303 69.0 554469 HCP 2120 3.7V 5.50 44.00 69.00 4.0 22.0 45.0

304 75.0 804475 HCP 3000 3.7V 8.00 44.00 75.00 5.0 25.7 32.0

305 78.0 864480 HCP 3950 3.7V 8.60 44.00 78.00 5.0 20.0 40.0

306 107.0 4544107 HCP 2500 3.7V 4.50 44.00 107.00 4.0 30.0 50.0

307 145.0 4744145 HCP 4000 3.7V 4.60 44.00 145.00 5.0 28.0 45.0

43.0

44.0

25 26



308 45.0 104545 HCP 2600 3.7V 10.00 45.00 45.00 4.0 26.0 50.0

309 50.0 804550 HCP 2000 3.7V 8.00 45.00 50.00 4.0 23.0 50.0

310 55.0 554555 HCP 1700 3.7V 5.50 45.00 55.00 4.0 25.0 45.0

311 61.5 334561 HCP 900 3.7V 3.30 45.50 61.50 3.0 33.0 75.0

312 64.0 474564 HCP 1700 3.7V 4.70 45.00 64.00 4.0 28.0 55.0

313 67.0 724568 HCP 2500 3.7V 7.20 45.00 67.00 4.0 28.7 45.0

314 80.0 554580 HCP 1900 3.7V 5.50 45.00 80.00 4.0 30.0 40.0

315 94.0 504594 HCP 2300 3.7V 5.00 45.00 94.00 4.0 30.7 31.0

316 125.0 9545125 HCP 7500 3.7V 9.50 45.00 125.00 5.0 25.0 40.0

317 143.0 5945143 HCP 5000 3.7V 5.90 45.00 143.00 5.0 22.0 30.0

318 43.0 604643 HCP 1500 3.7V 6.10 46.00 43.00 4.0 15.0 50.0

319 50.0 654650 HCP 1700 3.7V 6.50 46.00 50.00 4.0 30.3 40.0

320 62.0 824662 HCP 2700 3.7V 8.20 46.00 62.00 5.0 28.5 40.0

321 70.0 504670 HCP 2100 3.7V 5.00 46.00 70.00 4.0 26.0 40.0

322 80.0 834680 HCP 4000 3.7V 8.30 46.00 80.00 5.0 27.0 45.0

323 100.0 3546100 HCP 1550 3.7V 3.50 47.00 100.00 4.0 32.6 40.0

324 146.0 4546146 HCP 3400 3.7V 4.60 46.00 146.00 4.0 29.0 50.0

325 40.0 534740 HCP 1000 3.7V 5.30 47.80 40.00 3.0 34.0 60.0

326 59.5 854759 HCP 2500 3.7V 8.50 47.00 59.50 4.0 28.0 60.0

327 71.5 474771 HCP 1700 3.7V 4.70 47.50 71.50 3.0 33.0 60.0

328 78.0 644778 HCP 3000 3.7V 6.40 47.00 78.00 4.0 27.0 45.0

329 90.0 714790 HCP 3900 3.7V 7.10 47.00 90.00 5.0 30.0 45.0

330 109.5 8047109 HCP 5000 3.7V 8.00 47.00 109.50 5.0 27.0 35.0

331 135.0 3347135 HCP 2500 3.7V 3.30 47.00 135.00 4.0 30.0 50.0

332 142.0 7247142 HCP 5800 3.7V 7.20 47.00 142.00 5.0 29.7 25.0

333 37.0 444837 HCP 900 3.7V 4.40 48.00 37.00 3.0 36.0 55.0

334 55.0 584855 HCP 1650 3.7V 5.80 48.00 55.00 4.0 30.0 50.0

335 70.0 454870 HCP 1800 3.7V 4.50 48.00 70.00 4.0 30.0 40.0

336 80.0 504880 HCP 2300 3.7V 5.00 48.00 80.00 4.0 34.4 35.0

337 87.0 624887 HCP 3300 3.7V 6.20 48.00 87.00 5.0 28.0 45.0

338 100.0 4548100 HCP 2600 3.7V 4.50 48.00 100.00 4.0 34.9 35.0

339 116.0 1048116 HCP 7000 3.7V 10.00 48.00 116.00 5.0 27.9 25.0

340 126.0 5448126 HCP 3600 3.7V 5.40 48.00 126.00 4.0 32.9 30.0

341 147.0 4348147 HCP 3800 3.7V 4.30 48.00 147.00 4.0 34.1 30.0

45.0

46.0

47.0

48.0

342 46.0 794947 HCP 2300 3.7V 7.90 49.00 46.00 4.0 32.0 50.0

343 54.0 484954 HCP 1500 3.7V 4.80 49.00 54.00 4.0 29.0 60.0

344 65.5 404965 HCP 1450 3.7V 4.00 49.50 65.50 3.0 30.0 60.0

345 69.0 804969 HCP 3000 3.7V 8.00 49.00 69.00 5.0 30.0 40.0

346 75.0 604975 HCP 2700 3.7V 6.00 49.00 75.00 4.0 33.7 35.0

347 80.0 554980 HCP 2800 3.7V 5.50 49.00 80.00 4.0 34.9 40.0

348 101.0 8049101 HCP 4800 3.7V 8.00 49.00 101.00 5.0 31.0 28.0

349 116.0 7949116 HCP 6050 3.7V 7.95 49.50 116.00 5.0 25.0 40.0

350 133.0 6849133 HCP 5000 3.7V 6.80 49.00 133.00 5.0 28.0 60.0

351 40.0 855040 HCP 2000 3.7V 8.50 50.00 40.00 5.0 27.0 40.0

352 50.0 505050 HCP 1400 3.7V 5.00 50.00 50.00 4.0 35.5 40.0

353 60.5 525060 HCP 2000 3.7V 5.20 50.50 60.50 4.0 30.0 100.0

354 70.0 475070 HCP 2050 3.7V 4.70 50.00 70.00 4.0 37.0 40.0

355 80.0 505080 HCP 2500 3.7V 5.00 50.00 80.00 4.0 32.0 45.0

356 95.0 635095 HCP 3900 3.7V 6.30 50.00 95.00 4.0 33.8 30.0

357 100.0 4450100 HCP 2800 3.7V 4.40 50.00 100.00 4.0 30.0 50.0

358 120.0 6550120 HCP 5000 3.7V 6.50 50.00 120.00 5.0 33.8 25.0

359 140.0 3550140 HCP 3000 3.7V 3.50 50.00 140.00 4.0 37.2 35.0

360 52.0 755152 HCP 2500 3.7V 7.50 51.00 52.00 5.0 34.9 35.0

361 58.0 585158 HCP 1950 3.7V 5.80 51.50 58.00 4.0 30.0 40.0

362 66.5 305166 HCP 1200 3.7V 3.00 51.50 66.50 3.0 20.0 100.0

363 70.0 355170 HCP 1700 3.7V 3.50 52.00 70.00 4.0 35.0 60.0

364 74.5 555175 HCP 2400 3.7V 5.50 51.00 74.50 4.0 27.0 40.0

365 80.0 805181 HCP 4400 3.7V 7.90 51.00 80.00 5.0 29.0 50.0

366 88.0 655188 HCP 3700 3.7V 6.50 51.00 88.00 4.0 34.5 30.0

51.0

49.0

50.0

367 51.0 845251 HCP 2850 3.7V 8.40 52.50 51.00 4.0 34.8 50.0

368 56.0 395257 HCP 1500 3.7V 3.90 52.00 56.00 4.0 38.0 50.0

369 62.5 535262 HCP 1700 3.7V 5.30 52.50 62.50 4.0 36.0 60.0

370 70.0 355270 HCP 1500 3.7V 3.50 52.50 70.00 4.0 35.0 50.0

371 78.5 405278 HCP 1900 3.7V 4.20 52.50 78.50 4.0 36.0 50.0

372 82.0 115282 HCP 6000 3.7V 11.00 52.00 82.00 5.0 31.0 25.0

373 92.0 825292 HCP 5100 3.7V 8.20 52.00 92.00 4.0 33.8 25.0

374 101.8 3552101 HCP 2000 3.7V 3.50 52.50 101.80 4.0 39.0 45.0

375 116.0 3352116 HCP 2500 3.7V 3.30 52.00 116.00 4.0 38.0 45.0

376 154.0 2752154 HCP 2000 3.7V 2.70 52.00 154.00 4.0 40.9 45.0

377 56.0 805356 HCP 2800 3.7V 8.00 53.00 56.00 4.0 29.8 45.0

378 67.0 365367 HCP 1650 3.7V 3.60 53.00 67.00 4.0 40.8 50.0

379 73.0 705373 HCP 3300 3.7V 7.00 53.00 73.00 5.0 29.0 40.0

380 78.0 475378 HCP 2530 3.7V 4.70 53.00 78.00 4.0 35.0 45.0

381 84.0 315384 HCP 1800 3.7V 3.15 53.00 84.00 4.0 20.0 45.0

382 102.0 4153102 HCP 2900 3.7V 4.10 53.00 102.00 5.0 35.0 50.0

383 130.0 8053130 HCP 7200 3.7V 8.00 53.00 130.00 5.0 28.0 40.0

384 145.0 4853145 HCP 5000 3.7V 4.80 53.00 145.00 5.0 34.0 40.0

385 155.0 3053155 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.00 53.00 155.00 4.0 35.0 36.0

52.0

53.0
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386 53.0 115453 HCP 4350 3.7V 11.70 54.00 53.00 5.0 33.0 40.0

387 55.0 445455 HCP 1750 3.7V 4.40 54.00 55.00 4.0 24.0 55.0

388 60.0 505460 HCP 2000 3.7V 5.00 54.00 60.00 4.0 35.0 45.0

389 64.3 305465 HCP 1400 3.7V 3.05 54.00 64.30 4.0 30.0 50.0

390 71.0 235471 HCP 800 3.7V 2.30 53.80 71.00 3.0 39.0 70.0

391 78.0 105478 HCP 6000 3.7V 10.00 54.50 78.00 5.0 29.0 45.0

392 87.0 905486 HCP 4100 3.7V 9.00 55.00 87.00 5.0 30.0 60.0

393 88.5 785488 HCP 5000 3.7V 7.80 54.50 88.50 4.0 27.0 35.0

394 90.0 715490 HCP 4500 3.7V 7.10 54.50 90.00 5.0 37.8 30.0

395 95.0 695495 HCP 4900 3.7V 6.90 54.00 95.00 5.0 32.0 35.0

396 145.0 4854145 HCP 5000 3.7V 4.80 54.00 145.00 5.0 36.0 60.0

397 45.5 455545 HCP 1200 3.7V 4.70 55.50 45.50 4.0 38.0 65.0

398 55.0 405555 HCP 1000 3.7V 4.00 45.00 55.00 3.0 33.0 60.0

399 65.0 805565 HCP 3600 3.7V 8.00 55.00 65.00 5.0 31.0 45.0

400 75.0 625575 HCP 3100 3.7V 6.20 55.00 75.00 4.0 32.0 50.0

401 85.0 405585 HCP 2100 3.7V 4.00 55.00 85.00 5.0 36.0 45.0

402 90.0 305590 HCP 1850 3.7V 3.00 55.00 90.00 3.0 38.0 50.0

403 100.0 4055100 HCP 2800 3.7V 4.00 55.00 100.00 4.0 38.0 50.0

404 115.0 4555115 HCP 3200 3.7V 4.50 55.00 115.00 4.0 37.0 40.0

405 133.0 5755135 HCP 5000 3.7V 5.60 55.00 133.00 5.0 36.0 40.0

406 145.0 3555145 HCP 3550 3.7V 3.50 55.00 145.00 4.0 37.0 45.0

407 51.0 115651 HCP 4000 3.7V 10.90 56.00 51.00 4.0 34.8 40.0

408 67.0 355667 HCP 1500 3.7V 3.50 56.00 67.00 4.0 37.9 45.0

409 75.0 595675 HCP 3100 3.7V 5.90 56.00 75.00 5.0 40.0 30.0

410 85.0 125685 HCP 7700 3.7V 11.50 56.00 85.00 5.0 29.0 40.0

411 148.0 3556148 HCP 3780 3.7V 3.50 56.00 148.00 5.0 38.0 45.0

54.0

55.0

56.0

412 57.0 315757 HCP 1150 3.7V 3.10 57.00 57.00 4.0 25.0 61.0

413 70.5 355770 HCP 1600 3.7V 3.70 57.50 70.50 4.0 43.0 60.0

414 73.0 315773 HCP 1600 3.7V 3.10 57.00 73.00 3.0 44.5 55.0

415 79.5 415780 HCP 2400 3.7V 4.10 57.00 79.50 4.0 40.0 40.0

416 98.5 365798 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.60 57.00 98.50 4.0 35.0 45.0

417 107.5 5757107 HCP 4500 3.7V 5.60 57.40 107.50 4.0 35.0 45.0

418 124.0 3057123 HCP 2300 3.7V 3.10 58.00 124.00 4.0 42.0 40.0

419 130.0 3257130 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.20 57.00 130.00 4.0 36.0 30.0

420 143.0 4557143 HCP 4000 3.7V 4.50 57.00 143.00 4.0 40.0 35.0

421 61.0 445861 HCP 2000 3.7V 4.40 58.00 61.00 4.0 40.0 50.0

422 68.0 385868 HCP 1800 3.7V 3.80 58.00 68.00 4.0 45.0 40.0

423 78.0 385880 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.8 58.0 78.0 4.0 44.0 45.0

424 90.0 315890 HCP 1950 3.7V 3.10 58.00 90.00 4.0 40.0 45.0

425 95.0 835895 HCP 5950 3.7V 8.30 58.00 95.00 5.0 27.0 40.0

426 104.0 5658104 HCP 4400 3.7V 5.60 58.00 104.00 5.0 34.0 45.0

427 111.0 7258110 HCP 5500 3.7V 7.20 58.00 111.00 5.0 40.0 30.0

428 145.0 2958145 HCP 3150 3.7V 2.90 58.00 145.00 4.0 25.0 45.0

429 62.0 315962 HCP 1350 3.7V 3.10 59.00 62.00 3.0 47.0 45.0

430 73.0 325973 HCP 1800 3.7V 3.20 59.00 73.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

431 85.0 415985 HCP 2700 3.7V 4.10 59.00 85.00 4.0 44.0 40.0

432 94.0 405996 HCP 2650 3.7V 3.90 58.80 94.00 4.0 46.0 45.0

433 103.0 7959105 HCP 6550 3.7V 7.75 59.00 103.00 5.0 37.0 40.0

434 150.0 3859150 HCP 4000 3.7V 3.80 59.00 150.00 5.0 40.0 35.0

57.0

58.0

59.0

435 44.0 306044 HCP 900 3.7V 3.00 60.00 44.00 3.0 47.0 50.0

436 59.9 606060 HCP 2700 3.7V 5.90 59.90 59.90 4.0 32.5 35.0

437 70.0 506070 HCP 2650 3.7V 5.00 60.00 70.00 4.0 35.0 50.0

438 85.0 486085 HCP 3200 3.7V 4.80 60.00 85.00 4.0 30.0 40.0

439 90.0 106090 HCP 7300 3.7V 10.80 60.00 90.00 5.0 36.1 25.0

440 120.0 1060120 HCP 8000 3.7V 10.00 60.00 120.00 5.0 40.0 20.0

441 125.0 4060125 HCP 4000 3.7V 4.00 60.00 125.00 4.0 40.0 45.0

442 59.0 816159 HCP 3000 3.7V 8.10 61.50 59.00 4.0 43.0 45.0

443 62.5 606162 HCP 3000 3.7V 6.00 61.50 62.50 5.0 39.0 60.0

444 85.0 366185 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.60 61.00 85.00 4.0 35.0 45.0

445 95.0 506195 HCP 3800 3.7V 5.00 61.00 95.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

446 109.0 6361109 HCP 5400 3.7V 6.30 61.00 109.00 5.0 39.0 45.0

447 113.0 2961113 HCP 2500 3.7V 2.90 61.00 113.00 5.0 40.0 55.0

448 300.0 4561300 HCP 8500 3.7V 4.60 61.50 300.00 6.0 40.6 25.0

449 51.0 856251 HCP 3700 3.7V 8.50 62.00 51.00 4.0 38.0 40.0

450 70.0 856270 HCP 5200 3.7V 8.50 62.00 70.00 5.0 37.0 45.0

451 85.0 426285 HCP 2600 3.7V 4.20 62.00 85.00 4.0 39.0 50.0

452 95.0 456295 HCP 3000 3.7V 4.50 62.00 95.00 4.0 49.5 45.0

453 107.0 5662107 HCP 5000 3.7V 5.60 61.50 107.00 4.0 46.0 35.0

454 155.0 3062155 HCP 4000 3.7V 3.00 62.00 155.00 4.0 43.5 40.0

455 70.0 846370 HCP 4700 3.7V 8.30 63.00 70.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

456 82.0 346382 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.40 62.60 82.00 4.0 46.0 45.0

457 91.0 516391 HCP 3800 3.7V 5.10 63.60 91.00 4.0 41.0 40.0

458 95.0 356395 HCP 2550 3.7V 3.50 63.00 95.00 3.0 40.0 40.0

459 104.0 3063104 HCP 2350 3.7V 2.90 63.00 104.00 3.0 51.0 60.0

460 133.0 3763133 HCP 3400 3.7V 3.70 63.00 133.00 4.0 47.0 40.0

461 62.0 526462 HCP 2680 3.7V 5.20 64.00 62.00 4.0 45.0 40.0

462 75.0 756475 HCP 4800 3.7V 7.50 64.00 75.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

463 85.0 316485 HCP 2150 3.7V 3.10 64.00 85.00 3.0 36.0 45.0

464 89.5 396490 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.90 64.00 89.50 4.0 50.9 30.0

465 103.0 5364105 HCP 4800 3.7V 5.20 64.00 103.00 5.0 43.5 40.0

466 145.0 6564145 HCP 6000 3.7V 6.50 64.00 145.00 5.0 47.5 30.0

63.0

64.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

467 48.0 986548 HCP 4000 3.7V 9.80 65.00 48.00 4.0 46.2 50.0

468 65.0 986565 HCP 5000 3.7V 9.80 65.00 65.00 5.0 40.0 40.0

469 75.0 646575 HCP 4000 3.7V 6.40 65.00 75.00 5.0 44.0 45.0

470 88.0 356588 HCP 2700 3.7V 3.50 65.00 88.00 5.0 26.0 45.0

471 95.0 596595 HCP 4650 3.7V 5.90 65.00 95.00 4.0 42.0 35.0

472 100.0 7865100 HCP 6950 3.7V 7.65 65.00 100.00 5.0 44.0 40.0

473 113.0 9565113 HCP 8000 3.7V 9.50 65.00 113.00 5.0 43.0 20.0

474 120.0 7865120 HCP 8050 3.7V 7.70 65.00 118.00 5.0 40.0 40.0

475 132.0 3466134 HCP 3700 3.7V 3.40 66.00 132.00 5.0 30.0 40.0

476 152.0 3365154 HCP 4100 3.7V 3.20 65.00 154.00 4.0 38.0 45.0

477 71.0 336771 HCP 2000 3.7V 3.30 67.00 71.00 3.0 50.0 50.0

478 89.0 616789 HCP 3950 3.7V 5.60 67.00 89.00 5.0 40.0 45.0

479 100.0 5067100 HCP 2000 3.7V 5.00 67.00 100.00 3.0 27.0 40.0

480 121.0 4567121 HCP 5000 3.7V 4.50 67.00 121.00 5.0 53.0 25.0

481 129.0 6367131 HCP 7000 3.7V 6.30 67.00 129.00 5.0 46.0 40.0

482 150.0 5067150 HCP 6000 3.7V 5.00 67.00 150.00 5.0 51.7 25.0

483 180.0 2767180 HCP 4250 3.7V 2.70 67.00 180.00 4.0 46.0 35.0

65.0

67.0
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484 71.0 386871 HCP 2100 3.7V 3.80 68.00 71.00 3.0 28.0 50.0

485 90.0 606890 HCP 4500 3.7V 6.00 68.00 90.00 5.0 51.8 25.0

486 100.0 3068100 HCP 2450 3.7V 3.00 68.00 100.00 3.0 40.0 35.0

487 115.0 4068115 HCP 4050 3.7V 3.90 68.00 115.00 4.0 50.0 45.0

488 135.0 4168135 HCP 4100 3.7V 4.10 68.00 135.00 5.0 52.8 30.0

489 148.0 2568148 HCP 2950 3.7V 2.70 68.00 148.00 3.0 40.0 45.0

490 184.0 3968184 HCP 4600 3.7V 3.90 68.00 184.00 4.0 52.9 40.0

491 185.0 3968185 HCP 4800 3.7V 3.90 68.00 185.00 4.0 30.1 20.0

492 71.0 406971 HCP 2200 3.7V 4.00 69.00 71.00 3.0 56.0 40.0

493 90.0 326990 HCP 2500 3.7V 3.20 69.00 90.00 4.0 54.0 50.0

494 110.0 3069110 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.00 69.00 110.00 4.0 57.4 35.0

495 148.0 3469148 HCP 4700 3.7V 3.40 69.00 148.00 4.0 57.0 45.0

496 55.0 707055 HCP 3000 3.7V 7.00 70.00 55.00 4.0 53.0 45.0

497 75.0 507075 HCP 3150 3.7V 5.00 70.00 75.00 5.0 54.7 30.0

498 85.0 357085 HCP 1700 3.7V 3.40 70.00 85.00 4.0 58.0 45.0

499 90.0 807090 HCP 6000 3.7V 8.00 70.00 90.00 5.0 45.0 25.0

500 98.0 3270100 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.10 70.00 98.00 4.0 54.0 55.0

501 135.0 4370135 HCP 5500 3.7V 4.30 70.00 135.00 4.0 35.0 35.0

502 150.0 3270150 HCP 4400 3.7V 3.20 70.00 150.00 5.0 40.0 40.0

503 165.0 3770165 HCP 5500 3.7V 3.70 70.00 165.00 5.0 38.0 25.0

504 185.0 3670185 HCP 5400 3.7V 3.60 70.00 185.00 5.0 52.0 45.0

505 87.0 427187 HCP 3400 3.7V 4.20 71.00 87.00 4.0 52.0 35.0

506 138.0 4671138 HCP 6000 3.7V 4.60 71.00 138.00 5.0 56.0 25.0

507 162.0 2671162 HCP 4050 3.7V 2.70 71.00 162.00 4.0 56.0 35.0

70.0

71.0

68.0

69.0

508 74.0 357274 HCP 2100 3.7V 3.50 72.00 74.00 3.0 59.3 35.0

509 88.0 347288 HCP 2600 3.7V 3.40 72.00 88.00 4.0 51.0 45.0

510 93.0 357293 HCP 2450 3.7V 3.54 72.00 93.00 4.0 36.0 40.0

511 121.0 7972121 HCP 9000 3.7V 7.90 72.00 121.00 5.0 47.0 30.0

512 90.0 487390 HCP 3900 3.7V 4.80 73.00 90.00 4.0 50.0 45.0

513 125.0 2673125 HCP 3000 3.7V 2.60 73.00 125.00 5.0 54.0 40.0

514 148.0 3073148 HCP 3900 3.7V 3.00 73.00 148.00 4.0 60.4 30.0

515 74.0 527474 HCP 3000 3.7V 5.20 74.00 74.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

516 88.0 317488 HCP 2500 3.7V 3.10 74.00 88.00 4.0 57.0 45.0

517 97.0 357497 HCP 2600 3.7V 3.50 74.00 97.00 3.0 51.0 40.0

518 177.0 3274177 HCP 5000 3.7V 3.20 74.00 177.00 5.0 56.0 40.0

519 35.5 527535 HCP 1300 3.7V 5.30 75.00 35.50 3.0 30.0 50.0

520 77.0 377577 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.70 75.00 77.00 4.0 58.0 45.0

521 90.0 387590 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.80 75.00 90.00 3.0 60.0 30.0

522 100.0 3075100 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.00 75.00 100.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

523 110.0 3375110 HCP 3500 3.7V 3.30 75.00 110.00 4.0 57.0 35.0

524 65.0 487665 HCP 2700 3.7V 4.80 76.00 65.00 4.0 50.0 40.0

525 85.0 347685 HCP 1900 3.7V 3.40 76.00 85.00 3.0 60.0 40.0

526 96.5 407696 HCP 3300 3.7V 4.00 76.00 96.50 5.0 62.0 50.0

527 103.0 4076103 HCP 3700 3.7V 4.00 76.00 103.00 4.0 40.0 35.0

528 160.0 3476160 HCP 5500 3.7V 3.40 76.00 160.00 4.0 56.0 30.0

529 96.0 417796 HCP 3000 3.7V 4.10 77.00 96.00 4.0 58.5 40.0

530 108.0 3277109 HCP 3450 3.7V 3.20 77.00 108.00 4.0 42.0 45.0

76.0

77.0

72.0

73.0

74.0

75.0

531 100.0 2878100 HCP 2700 3.7V 2.80 78.00 100.00 3.0 45.0 35.0

532 112.0 3378112 HCP 3700 3.7V 3.30 77.80 112.00 4.0 40.0 40.0

533 130.0 2878130 HCP 3200 3.7V 2.80 79.00 130.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

534 145.0 2978147 HCP 3500 3.7V 2.90 78.00 145.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

535 78.0 327978 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.20 79.00 78.00 4.0 55.0 45.0

536 97.0 367997 HCP 3900 3.7V 3.60 79.00 97.00 5.0 60.0 40.0

537 112.0 2879112 HCP 3000 3.7V 2.80 79.00 112.00 4.0 33.0 50.0

538 159.0 2779161 HCP 5000 3.7V 2.70 79.00 159.00 4.0 60.0 55.0

539 82.0 538082 HCP 4000 3.7V 5.30 80.00 82.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

540 85.0 508085 HCP 4000 3.7V 5.00 80.00 85.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

541 95.0 408095 HCP 3400 3.7V 4.00 80.00 95.00 4.0 35.0 30.0

542 105.0 4080105 HCP 3900 3.7V 4.00 80.00 105.00 4.0 45.0 30.0

543 110.0 5080110 HCP 5000 3.7V 5.00 80.00 110.00 4.0 59.0 30.0

544 141.0 3080141 HCP 4000 3.7V 3.00 80.00 141.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

545 150.0 7580150 HCP 12000 3.7V 7.50 80.00 150.00 6.0 54.0 30.0

546 185.0 3880185 HCP 8000 3.7V 3.80 80.00 185.00 5.0 55.0 35.0

547 81.0 96.0 688196 HCP 7500 3.7V 6.85 81.00 96.00 5.00 60.0 35.0

548 82.0 90.0 358290 HCP 3200 3.7V 3.50 82.00 90.00 5.0 60.2 30.0

549 110.0 4083110 HCP 4200 3.7V 4.00 83.00 110.00 5.0 58.4 30.0

550 148.0 2783148 HCP 3900 3.7V 2.70 83.00 148.00 5.0 60.0 35.0

551 88.0 348588 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.40 85.00 88.00 4.0 60.0 45.0

552 100.0 2985100 HCP 2800 3.7V 2.90 85.00 100.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

553 120.0 3585120 HCP 3900 3.7V 3.50 85.00 120.00 5.0 58.0 35.0

554 135.0 2985135 HCP 4000 3.7V 2.90 85.00 135.00 5.0 60.0 40.0

555 140.0 3285140 HCP 5000 3.7V 3.20 85.00 140.00 5.0 60.0 35.0

556 86.0 86.0 328686 HCP 3000 3.7V 3.20 86.00 86.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

85.0

78.0

79.0

80.0

83.0
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557 84.0 428787 HCP 4250 3.7V 4.20 87.30 87.00 5.0 36.0 55.0

558 98.0 428798 HCP 4300 3.7V 4.20 87.00 98.00 5.0 43.0 30.0

559 109.0 3888109 HCP 4040 3.7V 3.80 88.00 109.00 5.0 40.0 40.0

560 130.0 3688130 HCP 4500 3.7V 3.60 88.00 130.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

561 107.0 7589107 HCP 9000 3.7V 7.50 89.00 107.00 5.0 59.0 25.0

562 127.0 3789127 HCP 5200 3.7V 3.70 89.00 127.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

563 147.0 3389147 HCP 4700 3.7V 3.30 89.00 147.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

564 80.0 409080 HCP 3250 3.7V 4.00 90.00 80.00 4.0 57.0 35.0

565 95.0 309095 HCP 2800 3.7V 3.00 90.00 95.00 4.0 34.0 40.0

566 100.0 3290100 HCP 3400 3.7V 3.20 90.00 100.00 4.0 57.0 35.0

567 107.0 3190107 HCP 3400 3.7V 3.10 90.00 107.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

568 125.0 3790125 HCP 4500 3.7V 3.70 90.00 125.00 4.0 57.0 30.0

569 91.0 82.5 299183 HCP 2700 3.7V 2.90 91.00 82.50 3.0 40.0 40.0

570 71.5 559272 HCP 4600 3.7V 5.50 92.00 71.50 4.0 45.0 40.0

571 108.0 2992108 HCP 3300 3.7V 2.90 92.00 108.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

572 148.0 2792148 HCP 4700 3.7V 2.70 92.00 148.00 5.0 60.0 40.0

573 93.0 47.0 539347 HCP 2850 3.7V 5.30 93.00 47.00 4.0 60.0 50.0

574 94.0 128.0 2894128 HCP 4400 3.7V 2.80 94.00 128.00 5.0 45.0 55.0

575 96.0 459596 HCP 5100 3.7V 4.30 95.00 96.00 5.0 46.0 35.0

576 98.0 309598 HCP 3600 3.7V 3.00 95.00 98.00 4.0 55.0 45.0

577 102.0 3595102 HCP 3950 3.7V 3.50 95.00 102.00 5.0 58.0 30.0

578 130.0 3895130 HCP 5200 3.7V 3.80 95.00 130.00 5.0 50.7 20.0

95.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

92.0

96.0 130.0 3996130 HCP 5000 3.7V 3.90 96.00 130.00 5.0 50.7 20.0

580

579

97.0 104.0 2997104 HCP 3800 3.7V 2.90 97.00 104.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

581 84.0 709884 HCP 7000 3.7V 7.00 98.00 84.00 5.0 60.0 40.0

582 98.0 379898 HCP 4000 3.7V 3.70 98.00 98.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

583 109.0 2998109 HCP 3450 3.7V 2.90 98.00 109.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

584 116.0 2998116 HCP 4500 3.7V 2.90 98.00 116.00 4.0 53.0 35.0

585 99.0 97.5 309998 HCP 3800 3.7V 3.00 98.00 97.50 4.0 40.0 40.0

586 61.5 3510062 HCP 2400 3.7V 3.50 100.00 61.50 3.0 60.0 45.0

587 98.0 3510098 HCP 4200 3.7V 3.50 100.00 98.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

588 104.0 31100104 HCP 4200 3.7V 3.10 100.00 104.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

589 148.0 47100148 HCP 8800 3.7V 4.70 100.00 148.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

590 152.0 39100152 HCP 6600 3.7V 3.90 100.00 152.00 5.0 50.8 40.0

591 106.0 33102108 HCP 4500 3.7V 3.20 102.00 106.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

592 138.0 26102138 HCP 4500 3.7V 2.60 102.00 138.00 4.0 60.0 30.0

593 103.0 105.0 27103105 HCP 4000 3.7V 2.70 103.00 105.00 4.0 70.0 45.0

594 104.0 138.0 43104138 HCP 7900 3.7V 4.30 104.00 138.00 5.0 60.0 20.0

595 91.0 2810591 HCP 3650 3.7V 2.90 105.00 91.00 4.0 52.0 40.0

596 94.0 2910596 HCP 3500 3.7V 2.80 105.00 94.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

597 103.0 30107103 HCP 3900 3.7V 3.00 107.00 103.00 5.0 60.0 30.0

598 106.0 29107106 HCP 4400 3.7V 2.90 107.00 106.00 4.0 60.0 40.0

599 98.0 2910898 HCP 3450 3.7V 2.95 104.00 98.00 4.0 60.0 35.0

600 155.0 28108155 HCP 6000 3.7V 2.80 108.00 155.00 5.0 56.0 40.0
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The Lithium-ion high C-rate polymer batteries ( LiCoO2 ) , technologically evolved from lithium-ion batteries, polymer lithium ion 
or more commonly lithium polymer batteries abbreviated Li-poly, Li-pol, LiPo or LiP, are rechargeable secondary batteries, and 
are being one of the most popular types of battery nowadays with one of the best energy / volume to weight ratios for both of 
industrial and commercial applications. With high discharging rate up to 180C covers most of the applications need withdraw 
continous large current for various applications by electrodes stacking techniques in our automation production line. 

Key Features: 
1: Specific energy 100–270 Wh/kg
2: Energy density  250-690 Wh/L
3: High C-rate 180C
4: Flexible dimensions in multiple connections in series and or parallel
6: Nominal cell voltage 3.7 V
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Product Description: 
The lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4 battery) or LFP battery (lithium ferrophosphate), is a type of lithium-ion battery using 
lithium iron phosphate (LiFePO4) as the cathode material, and a graphitic carbon electrode with a metallic backing as the anode. 
The energy density of LiFePO4 is lower than that of lithium cobalt oxide (LiCoO2), and also has a lower operating voltage. 
The main drawback of LiFePO4 is its low electrical conductivity. Therefore, all the LiFePO4 cathodes under consideration are 
actually LiFePO4/C. Because of low cost, low toxicity, well-defined performance, 
long-term stability, etc. LiFePO4 is finding a number of roles in vehicle use, 
utility scale stationary applications, and backup power. 
LFP batteries are cobalt-free.

Key Features: 
1: Specific energy 100–270 Wh/kg
2: Energy density  250-690 Wh/L
3: High C-rate 180C
4: Flexible dimensions in multiple connections in series and or parallel
6: Nominal cell voltage 3.7 V
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